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Muhamet Vokrri

E drejta e punés

Nr.  Studenti Regjistri ID Nota
1 Adelina Veli Elshani 140401120355
2 Agnesa Agim Selimi 180401100376
3 Agnesa Enver Gashi 190401100343
4 Agneta Sabri Krasnigi 160401100787
5 Alban Behxhet Bajrami 190401100018
6 Alban Nazmi Rexhepi 190401100254
7 Albijona Mustaf Muriqi 190401100568
8 Albina Hidaverdi Shala 190401100567
9 Albiona Enver Sogojeva 170401100228
10  Aldona Ibrahim Berisha 190401100430
11  Altin Latif Veseli 190401100192
12 Altiné Agim Maliqi 190401100059
13  Andi Arben Kryeziu 190401100591
14 Anita Xhavit Halili 170401100043
15 Arbér Arben Lushtaku 190401100299
16 Arbesa Mehdi Berisha 190401100340
17  Arbesa Muhamet Shala 190401100389
18  Arlind Xhafer Krasniqi 170401100090
19  Arlinda Ruzhdi Rushiti 190401100302
20 Aulona Afrim Togani 180401100423
21 Bardh Bestor Syla 190401100295
22 Beqir Zeqir Rexhepi 160401100938
23 Besart Hazir Aliu 190401100532
24 Besart Nazmi Musa 190401100109
25 Besart Shaip Metolli 170401100548
26 Besarta Alush Haliti 180401100696
27 Besarta Shefget Kodra 160401100092
28 Betim Bekim Cerimi 170401100220
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Blerona Fatmir Lahi
Blerona Mithat Mehmeti
Blerta Gani Qerimi
Blerta Naim Shala

Blond Idriz Halimi
Bluanda Hilmi Nasufi
Clirim Nexhmedin Sejdiu
Dea Valon Ademi

Denis Nezir Nikqi
Diellza Amrullah Rama
Diellza Sokol Domniku
Djellza Xheladin Kelmendi

Donjeta Menderes Babatinca
Doruntina Sevdaim Krasniqi

Drenusha Fadil Shala
Egzona Xhafer Berisha
Elona Xhafer Ademi

Elsa Eset Bucolli

Endrit Ibrahim Pakashtica
Enis Nazmi Shala

Era Bahtir Ahmeti

Era Fatmir Gashi

Erblina Muhamed Berisha
Eré Lulzim Makolli

Erisa Jeton Saraqi

Erona Ferat Kabashi
Erona Milaim Preniqi
Erza Idajet Berisha
Fatlindé Fadil Qerimi
Flamur Agim Selmani
Florentina Agim Thagi
Florian Salih Ferizi
Fluturé Bashkim Latifaj
Gentiana Avni Mehmeti
Gjyle Shpejtim Hyseni
Granit Fadil Demolli
Hamdi Miqail Hajdini
Hashim Luan Latifi
Herolinda Skender Lekiqi
Irikena Bahskim Ademi

Printuar mé: 12/1/2022/ 13:13:44

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

190401100481
190401100179
170401100790
180401100464
190401100333
160401100310
180401100546
180401100752
190401100052
190401100290
190401100571
190401100120
170401100403
190401100485
190401100171
170401100538
180401100334
190401100186
180401100545
190401100259
170401100322
180401100252
180401100236
190401100572
190401100269
190401100136
190401100298
180401100235
190401100452
190401100500
190401100545
170401100743
190401100178
180401100498
190401100157
140401110371
180401100197
190401100393
190401100482
190401100394
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Jehona Deli Sadikaj
Jeriné Milaim Mazreku

Krenare Nexhmedin Berbatovci
Kushtrim Muharrem Miftari

Lavdije Skender Misini
Lea Rashit Ismaili
Learta Burhan Kalaveshi
Lejla Gani Gashi

Leona Jahir Potoku
Leonarta Skender Islami
Leonita Gani Boka
Leonora Smajl Dani
Lirim Ramadan Gela
Liza Enver Krivaga

Lorik Albert Mirdita
Manuela Ali Mugiqi
Medina Rexhep Hajdari
Medina Sejdi Sopjani
Melisé Avni Rushiti
Meliza Naim Rrahmani
Mentor Kamer Mani
Mergita Petrit Shala
Mirlinda Mustaf Bulligi
Morea Bujar Salihu
Oran Isak Nrecaj
Pranvera Naim Rrustemi
Rilind Nexhdet Mejzini
Rrezart Latif Veseli
Rrezarté Sejdi Demaku
Rrezon Gani Kukaj
Rrona Bashkim Mustafa
Saranda Avdi Birinxhiku
Shega Sylejman Mehmeti
Ujkan Hasan Bajrami
Valdrina Aziz Hamiti
Valmira Xhevdet Hoti
Valmire Jahir Jahiri
Vanesa Mentor Hajdari
Veranda Zijadin Aliu
Verona Kajtazi Kajtazi
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190401100372
190401100329
150401110518
134607
170401100152
190401100285
160401100411
190401100341
190401100125
190401100173
190401100403
180401100012
170401100171
190401100237
180401100398
190401100045
170401100539
190401100242
190401100536
190401100390
401100005
190401100616
190401100126
190401100459
150401120155
190401100044
180401100503
170401100600
170401100356
190401100435
190401100024
190401100222
170401100323
190401100587
190401100402
120556
190401100069
190401100287
190401100215
180401100769
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109 Vildane Xhemail Plluzhina 140401120501
110 Xheneté Rrahim Feta 180401100388

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 02.12.2022

1-60, D2, 10:45
61-110, D4, 10:45
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